Product's Features
   The main body is made of die-cast aluminum,
    Lamp color：Black or white or gray
   Diffuser: acrylic and polycarbonate optional
   Anti-Glare lighting design
   lamp holder,connecting terminal, electrical
   wire with High temperature resistant flame
   retardant

For more informations please visit the website:  Http://www.guihai.cc GHSM009(1)
Color temperature(K)Dimension   Power(W)          Number      Model
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Voltage
Optional
        GHSM
L     LED
220    220-240V
Number
009
Light Source
Diffuser
Mounting
OP Power line
Triac Triac Dimmable Driver
DALI DALI dimmable
0-10V 0-10V dimmable
ED Emergency devices
1、The emergency device
is installed outside the lamp
body。
2、Duration time:
≥60min，90min，180min。
3、Battery:Li-ion。
4、Emergency power:
（1）100% Lamp powe
emergency。
（2）Reduce Lamp powe
emergency。
5、Charging time:≥36HR。
6、Working temperature：
-10℃-+50℃。
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
re informations pls refer to
 the lighting source technical literature
SM       surface mounted220   220*135*70
280   280*180*83
DA diecast aluminum   AL Acrylic
PC polycarbonate
GHSM 009 SM 022
   10         10W LEDPatch
   20     20W LEDPatch
GHSM        009                                   10              220*135*70          3000/4000/6000
GHSM        009                                   20              280*180*83          3000/4000/6000
Color rendering index: Ra ≥ 80，Ra ≥ 90
Lumen value:100LM/W,120LM/W
Life expectancy: : 50,000 h（Ta=25°C）
Electrical appliances
PS Switching power supply
with build in LED power unit, electronic
105°105°